Number

Stiil

Vanuseaste

Stuudio

177
176
178
181
175
180
179

174

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored
Noored

Noored

Kategooria

Duo
Duo
Duo
Duo
Duo
Duo
Duo

Duo

Tantsugeen

RN Stuudio
S-Stuudio

V.A.T Crew

VoBru Tantsukeskus
Tantsugeen

VOru Tantsukeskus

Tantsugeen

Tantsija

Anette Lall, Natali Moorus

Emili Mirtel Markov, Eike Marii R8ivas
Saskia Meekler, Laureen Lehestik
Ronja Laurits, Ebe Hallik

Kristiina Pruul, Laura Parnasalu

Kally Greenwood, Karoliine Kaisa Miller
Isabel Sillaste, Nola Maria Kolpakov

Paula Raid, Natali Rask

16
16
14
14.5
14
12
10

10

20
18
15
15
11
13
12

19
20
16
15
19
14
16

10

17
14.5
16.5
15
15
135
12.5

12

18
18
16
18
18
18
12

14

90

86.5
77.5
77.5
77

70.5
62.5

54



